
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 20./21.06.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.41.72

KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren B Seite: 1

Stand: 22.06.2015 20:58 Uhr Gesamt

1 KI 005257SchV Hubertus Kiel 867 Ringen

2098 Banditt, Jan 288

2104 Wörpel, Gerd 286

2096 Petersen, Werner 293

2 RZ 011406SchV Büchen I 865 Ringen

1669 Baranowski, Wolf-Achim 287

1668 Brokmann, Gerd 291

1667 Volles, Karlheinz 287

3 KI 005245Friedrichsorter SchV 864 Ringen

2074 Erichsen, Klaus-Dieter 283

2081 Landau, Ilse 290

2080 Landau, Klaus-Peter 291

4 SL 003127SV Tarp 857 Ringen

1038 Heydemann, Gert 285

1037 Probst, Helmut 291

1036 Hirschbeck, Ernst 281

5 OH 008323SchV 64 Großenbrode 854 Ringen

1441 Gülck, Christel 291

1439 Holst, Jutta 283

1440 Bausch, Lore 280

6 SE 009357SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt  I 850 Ringen

1539 Schurillis, Christel 284

1538 Schümann, Helmut 292

1537 Witt, Inge 274

7 IZ 014476MSC Siethwende 847 Ringen

1915 Thormählen, Ulrich 283

1913 Moeller, Hans-Peter 280

1910 Klann, Eckehard 284



KK-Gewehr Auflage Stand: 22.06.2015,20:58 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.41.72

8 NM 006266SchV Neumünster  1 845 Ringen

1279 Axnick, Manfred 279

1280 Laser-Glasenapp, Klaus-Peter 293

1282 Stange, Werner 273

9 SL 003127SV Tarp II 845 Ringen

1035 König, Heinz 285

1033 Heydemann, Elsbeth 279

1034 Puschke, Heike 281

10 PI 013453SchV Rellingen 841 Ringen

1864 Gajek, Heinz 271

1853 Larsen, Gerhard 278

1849 Schefe, Carl 292

11 SL 003158SpSch Fahrdorf I 826 Ringen

1064 Manikus, Irene 284

1062 Wolff, Karin 274

2108 Manikus, Erhard 268



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 20./21.06.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.41.72

KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren B Seite: 1

Stand: 22.06.2015 20:58 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 2096 Petersen, Werner KI 00... SchV Hubertus Kiel 99 95 99 293

2 1280 Laser-Glasenapp, Klaus-... NM 0... SchV Neumünster  1 99 96 98 293

3 1706 Rohde, Gerd-Peter OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 99 96 97 292

4 2080 Landau, Klaus-Peter KI 00... Friedrichsorter SchV 99 95 97 291

5 1668 Brokmann, Gerd RZ 0... SchV Büchen I 97 98 96 291

6 1468 Nehmert, Horst OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 97 98 94 289

7 1911 Malekaitis, Hermann-Albert IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 93 97 96 286

8 1038 Heydemann, Gert SL 00... SV Tarp 94 95 96 285

9 1969 Staack, Klaus HE 0... SchG Burg 96 95 93 284

10 2074 Erichsen, Klaus-Dieter KI 00... Friedrichsorter SchV 92 93 98 283

11 1915 Thormählen, Ulrich IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 94 95 94 283
12 1728 Sietz, Claus OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG III 91 94 96 281

13 1319 Woltmann, Karsten PL 00... SSG Lutterbek 96 91 94 281
14 1913 Moeller, Hans-Peter IZ 01... MSC Siethwende 91 95 94 280

15 1279 Axnick, Manfred NM 0... SchV Neumünster  1 95 91 93 279

16 1585 Stoltenberg, Hans Hinnerk SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra  I 93 94 92 279
17 1565 Göttsch, Jens SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn  II 94 90 94 278

18 1853 Larsen, Gerhard PI 01... SchV Rellingen 94 92 92 278

19 2062 Pirch, Jasbon KI 00... Brunswiker SchG 93 92 92 277
20 1927 Danner, Rolf IZ 01... SchG Wellenkamp 94 89 93 276

21 1317 Kohn, Hartmut PL 00... SSG Lutterbek 90 92 92 274

22 1282 Stange, Werner NM 0... SchV Neumünster  1 90 91 92 273
23 2108 Manikus, Erhard SL 00... SpSch Fahrdorf I 87 90 91 268

24 1119 Karkutt, Werner SL 00... VfL Eiche Idstedt II 90 85 88 263


